
№ 

Кафедр

а 

атауы 

Кәсіпорын 

атаулары  

Қорытынд

ы күні 

  

Шарттың 

№ 

Аяқталу 

Күні  

1 АТҚ 

ТОО 

"Корпорация 

Казахмыс" 

Курманов 

Р.Н. 27.12.2023 

№ 

Р11002613

96 

30.06.202

4   

2 АТҚ 

АО 

"АрселорМитт

ал Темиртау" 

Винокуро

ва Е.П. 14.02.2023 № 19 

31.12.202

3  

3 АТҚ 

ТОО 

"Мегаполис 

XXI" 

Денисова 

Ю.Д. 15.12.2021 

23.7-

12/2021-19 

31.12.202

5 

дуа

л 

4 АТҚ 

ТОО "Микро-

Люкс Сервис" 

Рыков 

А.С. 01.04.2022 

23.7-

12/2022-9 

31.12.202

5 

дуа

л 

5 АТҚ 

НП ТОО 

"КАЮР" 

Денисова 

Ю.Д. 01.04.2022 

23.7-

12/2022-11   
  

6 АТҚ 

ТОО 

"WOOPPAY" 

Салехова 

Ю.С. 07.02.2023 29/2023 

31.12.202

7 
 

 


